Системы повышения давления в
окружающей среде  EnviroLine
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Mounting examples
Assembly
Type Code
1 0 E - W G S - W R R - U M
Mounting configuration
UM universal mount
PM * panel mount
System options
WRR with redundant regulator
WVT with vent
System style
WGS with general purpose switch
LGS without general purpose switch
* PM option not available with redundant regulator option (WRR configuration)
Additional Information
Top Mount
Bottom Mount
Right Mount
Left Mount
Panel Mount
Enclosure
10E-*Pressurization System
Mounting Kit SMK-1
(SMK-4 for panel mount)
Enclosure Protection Vent
EPV-3-GP-90....
(EPV vent not required
when using the tamper proof
redundant regulator)
1/4" Reference Tubing
Enclosure Supply Fitting GBC-6
Enclosure Reference Fitting GBC-4
3/8" Supply Tubing
Warning Nameplate
EWN-....
(Included with panel)
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
24
-07
-0
9 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
24
-07
-0
9 F
ile
na